
AP GEMS and Jewellery Park Private Limited 

Claim Summary 
 

S. No. Name of the Financial Creditor Claim Submitted in Rs. Claim Admitted in Rs. % of Voting Share 

1 Telangana State Trade Promotion Corporation 

Ltd. (TSTPC) 

38,64,42,140 38,46,16,545 -- 

2 Phoenix Tech Tower Private Limited 19,22,93,871 19,22,93,871 100% 

Total 57,87,36,011 57,69,10,416 100% 
 


